
Greeters for Summer 2024

Sunday, June 23________________ ___________________
Pentecost

Sunday, June 30 _____________ ______________________
Synaxis of the Twelve Apostles

Sunday, July 7 ______________ ____________________
All Saints of America, All Saints of Russia

Sunday, July 14 _____________ _______________________
Fathers of the First Six Ecumenical Councils

Sunday, July 21 ________________ ______________________
Holy Prophet Ezekiel

Sunday, July 28 ___________________ __________________
Apos. Prochorus, Nicanor, Timon & Parmenas

Sunday, August 4 ____________________ _________________
Seven Sleepers of Ephesus (Transfiguration on Tuesday, Aug. 6)

Sunday, August 11 __________________ ____________________________
Holy Martyr and Archdeacon Euplus pf Catania (Thursday, Aug. 15 Dormition)

Sunday, August 18 ___________________ ____________________
Martyrs Florus & Laurus

Sunday, August 25 ___________________ ___________________
Relics of Ap Bartholomew

Sunday, September 1___________________ ____________________
Church New Year - Ven Simeon the Stylite (LABOR DAY Monday, Sept 2)

Sunday, September 8____________________ ___________________
Nativity of the Theotokos (Exaltation of the Cross on Saturday,Sept. 14)

Sunday, September 15____________________ ___________________
Sunday after the Exaltation of the Cross


